 Horizontal
two-way air  discharge
 Horizontal
four-way air  discharge
 Horizontal
duct connec tion
 Vertical duct connection
 02/2015  –  DE/en

 1
 K  1  –  1.4  – 82
 Order example
 DLQL
  DLQL – T – Z – H – M – L  /  600 x 593  /  P1 – RAL ...
 Type
DLQL Ceiling diffuser
 Ceiling system
P Grid or plasterboard ceiling
T T-bar ceiling
 System
Z Supply air
A Extract air
 Connection
H Horizontal
V Vertical
 Damper blade for volume flow rate  balancing
 No entry: none
M With (only for connection type H)
 Accessories
 No entry: none
L With lip seal
 Nominal size [mm]
250
300
400
500
600
  Size of diffuser face plate [mm]
 DLQL-P
 No entry: size of diffuser face plate =
 nomi nal size – 2 mm
598 For grid size 600
623 For grid size 625
... Other dimensions, 623 mm max.
 DLQL-T
593 For T-bar ceilings, grid size 600
618 For T-bar ceilings, grid size 625
 Exposed surface
 No entry: powder-coated RAL 9010,
 pure  white
P1 Powder-coated,
 specify RAL CLASSIC  colour
 Gloss level
 RAL 9010 50 %
 RAL 9006 30 %
 All other RAL colours 70 %
 Order code
DLQL-T-Z-H-M-L/600×593
Ceiling system T-bar ceiling
System Supply air
Connection Horizontal
Damper blade for volume flow rate balancing With
Accessories With lip seal
Nominal size 600
Size of diffuser face plate 593
Exposed surface RAL 9010, pure white, gloss level 50 %
 Ceiling diffusers
 Order code
 02/2015  –  DE/en
 DLQL
 1
 K  1  –  1.4  – 83
 DLQL-AB
  DLQL – AB  /  250
 Type
DLQL-AB Blanking plate for ceiling diffu ser DLQL
 Nominal size [mm]
250